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Reiter/in

Wetton Cornelia
Binder Isabel
Pechmann Simone
Brand Mag. Isabel
Wimmer Evelyne
Schmid Lisa Maria
Meinl Nina

Schmid Raphaela
Kiesl Theresia
Holzleitner Karoline
Gabriel Kathrin
Engleder Alexandra
Girkinger Christina
Thumer Susanne
StralBmair Alexandra
Landerdinger Doris
Eder Angelika
Praher Marlene
Stitz Katherine
Neulinger Hermann
Simbliger Tanja
Fischer Dr. Andreas
Rainer Nadine
Uschnig Karl
Engleder Alexandra
Beissmann Ewald
Bauer Eva

Foidl Verena

Salzer Sarah
Schonberger Claudia
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Pferd

VEZNA'S

HKT NOOR

F.E.'S PRINCESS
MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
MAHLAT (HADBAN)
SHAHIBA BINT NAJIB
GANDALF THE GREY
BA TOKAIJI

OSIRIS BA

AMIR KHAN

ROXY

MAHARANI
SHALLAH

RIH 13

BEN ALI BEFERA
LARUH

KIARA

MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
CoDy

PIUMY

LONE STAR FELLA
HUBA

TAKKO

ISIS'BA

VELVET VAHIDA
MARENGO

KARLI

FLYING ANGEL
KAJATAN

BLUME

Wolfern
39,3
36,8

(10,2)
21,5
41,8
12,5
32,6
25,7

12,5

40,5

31,6
30,7

12,5

Schlagl

32,6
35,2

31,8

18,8

34,3

28,0

21,5

5,0

5,0

Griinau
32,8

34,0
37,4
15,1
26,6
38,5
31,3

35,2

25,0

Rudolfing
39,5
39,5
36,3
35,0
18,0
33,8

25,0
35,6
29,2
44,5

27,0

25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0

21,3
12,5

12,5

Summe
111,6
108,9
105,5

93,9
74,9
72,9
71,1
57,0
56,8
48,1
48,0
44,5
40,5
35,2
34,3
31,6
30,7
28,0
27,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
21,5
21,3
17,5
12,5
12,5

5,0



